Record Purchased Model Number:
(Save instruction sheet for future reference)
Image is for reference only
(Style varies by model)
图片仅供参考
（款式因型号而异）
记录购买的型号：
（保存安装说明书以备将来参考）

the methods recommended in this manual for installation,
activation, operation and maintenance.
订购信息  Ordering Information
   BC3006-003BL    600mm镜柜 (深邃蓝) BC3006-003BL    600mm Mirror Cabinet (Blue)
BC3006-003GY    600mm镜柜 (素雅灰) BC3006-003GY    600mm Mirror Cabinet (Grey)
BC3006-002BL    900mm镜柜 (深邃蓝) BC3006-002BL    900mm Mirror Cabinet (Blue)
BC3006-002GY    900mm镜柜 (素雅灰) BC3006-002GY    900mm Mirror Cabinet (Grey)
BC3006-001BL    1200mm镜柜 (深邃蓝) BC3006-001BL    1200mm Mirror Cabinet (Blue)
BC3006-001GY    1200mm镜柜 (素雅灰) BC3006-001GY    1200mm Mirror Cabinet (Grey)
3
注：摩恩公司保留随时变更图中尺寸的权利，无需另行通知。
Note: MOEN reserves the right to change marked dimensions without prior notice.
产品尺寸  Rough-in Dimension